Offering, assuming the exercise of all Warrants. The fourth column assumes the sale of all of the Common Shares
offered by the Selling Shareholders pursuant to this prospectus. Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance
with the rules of the SEC and includes voting and investment power with respect to the securities. Except as indicated
by footnote, the Selling Shareholders have sole voting and investment power with respect to the Common Shares.
Except as otherwise disclosed below, the Selling Shareholders do not have, and have not within the past three years
had, any position, office or other material relationship with us.

   Percentage of beneficial ownership is based on 120,157,450 of our common shares outstanding on December
21, 2006, giving effect to the sale of 23,907,652 Common Shares to the Selling Shareholders in the Private Placement
(including the potential issuance of up to 3,984,608 Warrant Shares assuming full exercise of the Warrants).

Edgar Filing: MEDICURE INC - Form F-10/A

28

19

Name of
Selling Shareholder(1)

Number of
Common

Shares being
offered(2)

Common Shares owned
prior

to this Offering(2)

Common Shares
owned

after this Offering(2)

Number Percent Number Percent

Optimum Small Cap Growth 444,084 444,084 0.37% 0 0%

Wanger US Smaller Companies 1,776,120 1,776,120 1.48% 0 0%

Wanger US Small Cap 4,428,360 4,428,360 3.69% 0 0%

Columbia Acorn USA 4,428,360 4,428,360 3.69% 0 0%

Federated Kaufmann Small Cap Fund,
a Portfolio of Equity Funds

1,206,332 1,206,332 1.00% 0 0%

American Skandia Trust Federated
Aggressive Growth Portfolio

639,822 639,822 0.53% 0 0%

Nite Capital LP 461,538 846,154 0.38% 384,616 0.32%

ProMed Partners, L.P. 304,632 304,632 0.25% 0 0%

ProMed Partners II, L.P. 14,442 14,442 0.01% 0 0%

ProMed Offshore Fund, Ltd. 50,166 50,166 0.04% 0 0%

ProMed Offshore Fund II, Ltd. 1,015,380 1,015,380 0.85% 0 0%

Rockmore Investment Master Fund
Limited

461,538 461,538 0.38% 0 0%

Sigma Capital Associates, LLC(3) 1,200,000 1,400,000 1.17% 200,000 0.17%

WHI Growth Fund Q.P., L.P. 1,846,152 1846,152 1.54% 0 0%

Panacea Fund, LLC 461,544 561,544 0.47% 100,000 0.08%

Monsun AS 600,000 0 0% 0 0%

Lars H. Hoie 4,569,182 4,769,182 3.97% 200,000 0.17%

(1) All shares indicated below are owned both of record and beneficially by the selling shareholder except for
the shares held by Federated Kaufmann Small Cap Fund, American Skandia Trust Federated Aggressive
Growth Portfolio and Lars H. Hoie which are owned beneficially only.

(2) Although the Selling Shareholders have not expressed a specific intention as to the number of our
Common Shares to be sold, the table shows the ownership that would result if all such Selling
Shareholders� Common Shares purchased under the Private Placement, including the Warrant Shares, were
sold. Any common shares owned by the Selling Shareholders that are not registerable common shares